
Ryan Germany
Jenna Viger

Kaia Fields
Nova Visque

Frankie Nunez
Khloe Hatch
Sophie Hayes
Reighly Redd

Springtyme Scott

Manning Culotta
Layla Brown
Delilah Favret
Norah Spell

Landry Richard

Charlie Jones
Reagan Fangue
Presley Holley

Sutton Blanchard
Annie Hennegan

Ryleigh Thornton
Averi Lloyd

Emilia Maestri
Charlotte Herpich

Peyton Dupre

Ryan Germany
Jenna Viger

Gabi Plaisance
Tatum Torina

Frankie Nunez
Khloe Hatch

Zoey Montero
Reighly Redd

Charlie Gottschalk

Skylar Thompson
Layla Brown

Aria Piechocki
Kippy McShan

Norah Spell
Landry Richard

Cameron Phan
Reagan Fangue
Presley Holley

Sutton Blanchard
Adriana Knight
Juliette Dupont

Ryleigh Thornton
Aubrey Elbert
Emilia Maestri

Charlotte Herpich
Kaylee Konsoer

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

2023 Gymnastics 
state champions oF louisiana

leVels 1-5

Ryan Germany
Jenna Viger

Gabi Plaisance
Nova Visque

Frankie Nunez
Khloe Hatch

Madilyn Roddy
Kenna Simonsen
Springtyme Scott

Skylar Thompson
Aria Piechocki
Kippy McShan

Norah Spell
Norah Rodrigue

Charlie Jones
Cameryn Corales
Olivia Gonzalez
Sutton Blanchard
Annie Hennegan

Ryleigh Thornton
Averi Lloyd

Emilia Maestri
Charlotte Herpich

Jane Falcon

Reese Gaubert
Jenna Viger

Kaia Fields
Nova Visque

Ellington Lanasa
Chelsea Aubry
Sophie Hayes

Kenna Simonsen
Springtyme Scott

Manning Culotta
Aria Piechocki
Delilah Favret

Cecily Burckell
Landry Richard

Cameron Phan
Reagan Fangue
Presley Holley

Brinley Richoux
Annie Hennegan

Ryleigh Thornton
Averi Lloyd

Emilia Maestri
Brynn Sabadie
Leighton Dupre

Ryan Germany
Jenna Viger

Kaia Fields
Eliana Caparotta
Frankie Nunez

Gia Collins
Julia Gravois

Brianna Shelton
Jaylan Cardin

Manning Culotta
AnnaLeah Hoggle

Delilah Favret
Norah Spell
Mia Ranzino

Charlie Jones
Emily LaJack

Reagan Fangue
Claire Robicheaux
Sutton Blanchard
Brinley Richoux
Juliette Dupont

Ryleigh Thornton
Averi Lloyd

Emilia Maestri
Charlotte Herpich

Varada Chavan
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